


2500 x 1220mm

3050 x 1220mm

Additional stocked sizes 
available on request

Standard Sizes

P R E M I U M  C L A D D I N G  C O L L E C T I O N
E N G I N E E R E D  F O R  E X C E L L E N C E

Satin & Gloss Wall Cladding

Contents

Our PVC wall cladding offers a premium finish with outstanding performance in hygienic 
and high-demand environments. It is fire-retardant, non-absorbent, highly durable, and 
provides excellent resistance to chemicals. Our Premium Cladding Collection is easy to 
cut, form, glue, and weld, making it ideal for a range of applications.

2.5mm

2.5mm

Thickness

KITCHENS

BRILLIANT WHITE  |  PASTEL SATIN

BATHROOMS HOSPITALS GYMNASIUMS DENTISTS

See page 5 for the full range and dimensions 

SUNFLOWER  |  SIGNATURE SATIN

FUCHSIA  |  VIBRANT GLOSS OLIVE  |  SIGNATURE SATIN

Cladding Solutions

JOINER & TRANSITION TOP

Complete your installation 
with our exclusive range 
of accessories, including 
profiles, adhesive, silicone, 
and weld rod, designed to 
deliver a seamless finish 
and qualify your project 
for our lifetime guarantee 
when used together.
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WILLOW  |  PASTEL SATINLAVENDER  |  SIGNATURE SATIN

WHITE  |  VIBRANT GLOSS
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UNRIVALLED QUALITY
FLAWLESS SURFACE FINISH

GUARANTEED PERFORMANCE
ALL LEGISLATION NEEDS MET

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
KNOWLEDGE YOU CAN TRUST
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EXPLORE OUR WIDE SELECTION OF SATIN & GLOSS WALL CLADDING - QUALITY,  HYGIENIC & LONG-LASTING

SANDSTONE

PLUM

ATLANTIC

CLAY

RUBY

AQUAWILLOW

FUCHSIA

MARINE

LINEN

WHITE

KIWIBRILLIANT WHITE

NIGHTDUCK EGG

AVOCADO

LAVENDER

IVORY

ASH

OLIVE

MINT

ORANGE

APRICOT

DOVE

GRAPE

ROSEWOOD

PEBBLE

SLATE

FOREST

SKY

LIME

SUNFLOWER

RHINO

LAGOON

BLOSSOM

LRV 40

LRV 5

LRV 37

LRV 71

LRV 7

LRV 18LRV 77

LRV 18

LRV 11

LRV 82

LRV 88

LRV 41LRV 88

LRV 5LRV 78

LRV 39

LRV 39

LRV 71

LRV 10

LRV 45

LRV 60

LRV 16

LRV 38

LRV 41

LRV 48

LRV 18

LRV 57

LRV 1

LRV 18

LRV 66

LRV 61

LRV 44

LRV 32

LRV 30

LRV 39

Soft, neutral satin shades designed for clean, 
understated installations. A versatile collection that 
delivers a calm contemporary finish across a wide 
range of environments.

Our gloss range offers a sleek, high-shine finish, perfect 
for creating a bold, modern look in environments where 
style and impact matter – all designed with durability 
and ease of maintenance in mind.

Vibrant, premium satin colours crafted with more 
complex pigments for deeper tones and a refined, 
high-impact finish. Ideal for projects that need a richer, 
more expressive look.

PASTEL SATIN RANGE

VIBRANT GLOSS RANGE

SIGNATURE SATIN RANGE

2500 x 1220mm

3050 x 1220mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

Standard Sizes Thickness

Trusted by the Trade for Over 50 Years

Backed by decades of industry expertise, our Premium 
Cladding Collection is trusted for its lasting performance. 
Installing the sheets with our full range of colour-matched 
profiles, adhesives, silicones and weld rods creates a 
complete, high-performance, moisture-resistant system, 
all covered by our lifetime guarantee when fitted as per 
our installation guide. Products used independently are 
still protected by their standard guarantees.

LIFETIME GUARANTEE

We also offer a custom colour-matching 
option for uPVC cladding to ensure the 
perfect match for your project.  

A COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF PREMIUM QUALITY PROFILES TO COMPLEMENT OUR SHEET RANGE   

PROFILE RANGE  |   BRILLIANT WHITE SATIN

PROFILE RANGE  |   SATIN & GLOSS COLOURS

EASY TO INSTALL 
SAVING TIME & MONEY

LIGHTWEIGHT MATERIAL
EASY TO MOVE & FABRICATE

HIGHLY DURABLE
LONG-LASTING STRENGTH

JOINER &
TRANSITION TOP

JOINER &
TRANSITION TOP

1 PART - CAPPING

JOINER BASE

JOINER BASE

1” INTERNAL
ANGLE

2” EXTERNAL
ANGLE

1” EXTERNAL
ANGLE

1.5” INTERNAL
ANGLE

INTERNAL 
CORNER SMALL

INTERNAL 
CORNER SMALL

1.5” EXTERNAL
ANGLE

2” INTERNAL
ANGLE

INTERNAL 
CORNER LARGE

CAPPING TOP

CAPPING TOP

EXTERNAL
CORNER

EXTERNAL
CORNER

CAPPING &
TRANSITION BASE

CAPPING &
TRANSITION BASE

1 PART - JOINER

Please note: All dimensions shown in mm

Available in 2500mm and 3050mm

Available in Brilliant White 2500mm and 3050mm

Precision Profiles for Seamless Installations 

Our colour-matched profiles complement our Premium Cladding 
Collection, delivering a professional finish. They provide watertight 
seals, easy-to-clean surfaces, and a hassle-free installation process.

Whether creating smooth transitions or securing exposed edges, 
our profiles complete the look while enhancing durability, hygiene, 
and overall performance across every installation.

2440mm

3050mm

3050mm

Standard Lengths

Standard Lengths

50.0

5.0

50.0

5.0

5.0

22.6

5.0

22.6

20.3

20.3

4.

4.

7

7

14.1

4.9

14.1

4.9

48.1

7.2

17.0

25.0

17.0

25.0

25.4

25.430.0

6.3

38.1

38.1

50.0

50.0

25.4

25.4

18.0

14.0

18.0

14.0

56.1

35.550.0

50.0

WALL CLADDING PROFILE RANGE
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38.1

38.1



Cure-as-you-mix part B
Minimal bubbling
Full sheet coverage

SPECIALIST ADHESIVES,  SILICONES & WELD ROD FOR INSTALLATIONS -  HIGH QUALITY & EASY TO APPLY 

ADHESIVE,  SILICONE & WELD ROD RANGE

PREMIERBOND HT PREMIERBOND HT

PREMIERBOND 2PT

PREMIERBOND SILICONE+ WELD ROD

PREMIERBOND HT

Hybrid MS Polymer Technology
Premium Grade
290ml Cartridge
Shelf Life: 18 Months

Hybrid MS Polymer Technology
Premium Grade
290ml Cartridge
Shelf Life: 15 Months

2-Part Component
Polyurethane Adhesive
6.5kg Pack
Shelf Life: 6 Months

Pure, Neutral Silicone
High-tack, Superior Grip
300ml Cartridge
Shelf Life: 12 Months

Hybrid MS Polymer Technology
Premium Grade
600ml Foil
Shelf Life: 18 Months

WHITE  |  CARTRIDGE CRYSTAL CLEAR  |  CARTRIDGE

WHITE  |  TUB

COLOURS & CLEAR  |  CARTRIDGE COLOURS  |  COIL

WHITE  |  FOIL

Overall Benefits: Overall Benefits: 

Overall Benefits: Overall Benefits: 

Overall Benefits: Overall Benefits: 

Paintable
24-hour curing time
Permanently flexible
High-tack properties

Paintable
24-hour curing time
Permanently flexible
High-tack properties

Paintable
24-hour curing time 
Permanently flexible
High-tack properties

24-hour curing time
Mould-resistant
Flexible and moveable
Colour-matched

Colour-matched
Seamless finish
Secure installation
No profiles required

Suitable for wet room environments
Non-corrosive towards metals
UV, moisture and mould-resistant

Suitable for wet room environments
Non-corrosive towards metals
UV, moisture and mould-resistant
Crystal clear for seamless joins

Water and heat-resistant
Long-lasting resilient bond

Suitable for wet room environments 
Non-corrosive towards metals
UV, moisture and mould-resistant

Superior adhesion to complex surfaces
Temperature resistant -40°C to 140°C
Suitable for all environments
White/Clear: Food grade and fungicidal

Complements cladding sheets
Clean, professional results
Ideal for hygienic environments
Durable, long-lasting performance

UNRIVALLED QUALITY
FLAWLESS SURFACE FINISH

GUARANTEED PERFORMANCE
ALL LEGISLATION NEEDS MET

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
KNOWLEDGE YOU CAN TRUST
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Brilliant White
Satin Range
Gloss Range

4mm

80m

Stock Items Diameter

Coil

A PROFESSIONAL,  HYGIENIC & MOISTURE-RESISTANT CEILING SYSTEM SUITABLE FOR MOST APPLICATIONS

A Quality System You Can Trust

Designed to Perform as a Complete System

Our ceiling cladding range delivers 
exceptional resistance to moisture 
and wear, making it the ideal choice 
for environments that demand high 
performance and visual appeal. The 
lightweight, high-quality planks are 
engineered for quick installation and 
low maintenance, offering a modern, 
hygienic, and cost-effective solution 
that stands the test of time.

Our Premium Cladding Collection is built on over 50 years of 
industry experience and is trusted for long-term performance. 
Using our colour-matched silicones, adhesives, and weld rods 
with our cladding sheets and profiles forms a complete, high-
performance system designed to deliver lasting strength, 
hygiene, and moisture resistance. When installed in line with our 
guidelines, the full system is covered by our lifetime guarantee.

CEILING PLANKS  |   BRILLIANT WHITE

CEILING CLADDING RANGE

LIFETIME GUARANTEE

CEILING PROFILES  |   BRILLIANT WHITE

3000mm

4000mm

4000mm

250mm

250mm

10mm

10mm

Lengths

Lengths

Width Thickness

Other lengths available upon request

25.0 43.2

13.1

21.3

2 PART - EDGING 
STRIP

JOINING STRIP

Hygienic: Resists mould, bacteria, and moisture 

Low Maintenance: Easy-clean, minimal effort

Sleek Finish: Modern look, seamless profiles 

Durable: Long-lasting, minimal maintenance

Quick Installation: Lightweight, easy to cut and fit

Why Choose Ceiling Planks?

Please note: All dimensions shown in mm

EASY TO INSTALL 
SAVING TIME & MONEY

LIGHTWEIGHT MATERIAL
EASY TO MOVE & FABRICATE

HIGHLY DURABLE
LONG-LASTING STRENGTH
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SCHOOLS CLEANROOMS REFRIGERATORS VETERINARIANS AIRPORTS




